All rights reserved. Copyright© 2024 Neousys Technology Inc.
Key Features
SEMIL-1724GC SEMIL-1744GC SEMIL-1728GC SEMIL-1748GC
System Core
Processor
Supporting Intel® Xeon® E and 9th/ 8th-Gen CPU (LGA1151 socket)
- Xeon E 2278GE (8C/16T) / 2278GEL (8C/16T) / 2176G (6C/12T)
- i7-9700E, i7-9700TE, i7-8700, i7-8700T

Appearance
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
PA-280W-ET2 280W AC/DC power adapter 24V/11.67A16AWG/100cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature : -30°C to 60°C
Cblkit-M12 Please refer to the Cable Kit Guide on the following page
Distribué par Antéor - www.anteor.com - Tél.: 01 61 37 07 00
Cable Kit Guide www.neousys-tech.com
All rights reserved. Copyright© 2024 Neousys Technology Inc.
Type Model Name Description
Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM M12 (8-pole-X-coded) to RJ45, CAT6, length : 500CM
Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM M12 (8-pole-A-coded) to 2xUSB 2.0 type A (female), Length: 180CM
Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM2 M12 (17-pole-A-coded) to VGA (Male), Length: 180CM
Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1 Cable 180cm, M12 A-Code Male 8P to x2 DB9 Male+2P
Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1 Cable 180cm, M12 S-Code Female 4P to Open Wire 4P
Cbl-M12A8M-ADJ-180CM   M12 (8-pole-A-coded) to Audio Jack, Length : 180CM
SEMIL-1300 M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1300
4x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A17M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
SEMIL-1300-10G M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1300
5x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
SEMIL-1704 M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1700
4x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1
SEMIL-1704-10G M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1700-10G
5x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1
SEMIL-1708-10G M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1708-10G
9x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 2x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1
SEMIL-1708 M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1708
8x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 2x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1
SEMIL-1708-ADO M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1708-ADO
8x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 2x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1 1x Cbl-M12A8M-ADJ-180CM
SEMIL-1708-10G-ADO M12 cable kit
Cblkit-M12-SEMIL1708-10G-ADO
9x Cbl-M12X8M-RJ45-CAT6A-500CM 2x Cbl-M12A8M-2U2TA-180CM
1x Cbl-M12A17M-VGA-180CM3 1x Cbl-M12A8M-2DB9M_OW2-180CM1
1x Cbl-M12S4F-OW4-180CM1 1x Cbl-M12A8M-ADJ-180CM